
08-04-2014 Tuesday Ram Navmi 

13-04-2014 Sunday Baisakhi 

14-04-2014 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

01-05-2014 Thursday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti 

31-07-2014 Thursday Martyrdom Day of Guru Arjun Dev 

Ji 

10-08-2014 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

15-08-2014 Friday Independence Day 

17-08-2014 Sunday Janam Ashtami 

02-10-2014 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

03-10-2014 Friday Dussehra 

08-10-2014 Wednesday Valmiki Jayanti 

11-10-2014 Saturday Karva Chauth 

23-10-2014 Thursday Deepawali 

24-10-2014 Friday Vishav Karma Day 

25-10-2014 Saturday Bhai Dooj 

06-11-2014 Thursday Shri Guru Nanak Dev's Birthday 

24-11-2014 Monday Martyrdom Day of Guru Teg 

Bahadur Ji 

25-12-2014 Thursday Christmas 

      Lohri 

     Makar Sakranti 

26-01-2015 Monday Republic Day 

           Shri Ravi Dass Jayanti 

           Maha Shivratri 

           Shri Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 

           Holi 

 


